
pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 99572269

Data publicarii	01.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.021,60 RON - 1.021,60 RON

Descriere: vopsea de apa $8 \times 38.65 = 309.20$ diluant $5 \times 12.60 = 63$ vopsea de diluant 8×22.68 pensule $3 \times 8.40 = 25.20$ pensule mari $2 \times 17.64 = 35.28$ minusi protectie $2 \times 7.14 = 14.28$ lant ml $4 \times 6.72 = 26.88$ lacate $4 \times 8.40 = 33.60$ saci menaj $4 \times 5.46 = 21.84$ butuci yala 62 $2 \times 37.81 = 75.62$ butuci yala 70 $2 \times 46.21 = 92.42$ butuci yala 82 $2 \times 71.42 = 142.84$
